FULL R

1.5
[0.061
6.5
[0.261
DETAIL A

17.8%
[0.701]
44,0% 1
[1.73]

—o

2x 3/8 NPT/ 1

[2.111

168.5
[6.631]

44,0
[1.731

27.0%
[1.06]

6.5%
[0.261
SEE DETAIL A

/
:\#MDUNTING

BRACKET

¥MOUNTING BRACKET INSTALLATION OPTIONAL

AL—335-D

Units: mm [inches]
Scale: Full

PNUEMATIC/COMPRESSED AIR
LUBRICATOR, 3/8 FNPT,
METAL BOWL W/SIGHT GAUGE

WAUTOMATIONDIRECT:



AutoCAD SHX Text
*MOUNTING BRACKET INSTALLATION OPTIONAL

AutoCAD SHX Text
1.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
1.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
1.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
FULL R

AutoCAD SHX Text
DETAIL A

AutoCAD SHX Text
SEE DETAIL A

AutoCAD SHX Text
26.7

AutoCAD SHX Text
26.7

AutoCAD SHX Text
26.7

AutoCAD SHX Text
*MOUNTING  BRACKET

AutoCAD SHX Text
2X 3/8 NPT

AutoCAD SHX Text
44.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
44.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
44.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
168.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
168.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
168.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
 Units: mm [inches]

AutoCAD SHX Text
 Scale: Full

AutoCAD SHX Text
AL-33-D


	Sheets and Views
	AL-33-D-Model


